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CITY: CAMBRIDGE
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MFG :MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT

WHOL : NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATIONS
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES

HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$666,354
$1,850,459
$30,840,296
$25,285
$15,277,883
$5,128,010
$34,991,775
$36,904,039
$51,884,547
$1,843,259
$4,678,674
$9,150,159
$12,404,706
$1,668,442
$1,747,768
$3,435,917
$1,036,702
$1,650,861
$2,268,708
$712,494
$90,767
$24,481,627
$2,210,777
$20,414,107

$265,363,616

CITY BY INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$207,858
$116,029
$946,576
$2,416
$1,584,215
$4,966,110
$25,352,520
$8,594,958
$13,606,223
$72,462
$3,303,754
$9,028,749
$6,097,542
$1,168,386
$905, 269
$1,988,583
$544,987
$1,646,015
$369,314
$527,462
$13,032
$2,590,569
$2,046,477
$5,817,308

$91,496,814

SALES TAX

$13,509
$7,544
$61,528
$157
$102,972
$320,223
$1,647,912
$555,974
$884,961
$4,712
$214,747
$604,340
$383,984
$75,944
$58,840
$129,359
$35,429
$106,995
$24,005
$43,097
$847
$168,382
$176,801
$378,462

$6,000,724

USE TAX

$1,302
$1,335
$1,630
$753
$27

$90
$9,298
$362
$723
$49
$29,262
$512
$905
$107
$834
$824
$993

$0
$1,787
$0
$1,267
$27,342
$52,054
$50,066

$181,522

TOTAL TAX

$14,811
$8,879
$63,158
$910
$102,999
$320,313
$1,657,210
$556,336
$885,684
$4,761
$244,009
$604,852
$384,889
$76,051
$59,674
$130,183
$36,422
$106,995
$25,792
$43,097
$2,114
$195,724
$228,855
$428,528

$6,182,246

NUMBER
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