MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: CAMBRIDGE

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7 AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$666,354	\$207,858	\$13,509	\$1,302	\$14,811	8
17 TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$1,850,459	\$116,029	\$7,544	\$1,335	\$8,879	7
39 MFG:MISCELLANEOUS	\$30,840,296	\$946,576	\$61,528	\$1,630	\$63,158	4
42 MOTOR FREIGHT	\$25,285	\$2,416	\$157	\$753	\$910	8
51 WHOL:NONDURABLE GOODS	\$15,277,883	\$1,584,215	\$102,972	\$27	\$102,999	7
52 RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$5,128,010	\$4,966,110	\$320,223	\$90	\$320,313	8
53 RETL:GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$34,991,775	\$25,352,520	\$1,647,912	\$9,298	\$1,657,210	4
54 RETL:FOOD	\$36,904,039	\$8,594,958	\$555,974	\$362	\$556,336	12
55 RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATIONS	\$51,884,547	\$13,606,223	\$884,961	\$723	\$885,684	19
56 RETL:APPAREL, ACCESSORIES	\$1,843,259	\$72,462	\$4,712	\$49	\$4,761	б
57 RETL:FURNITURE	\$4,678,674	\$3,303,754	\$214,747	\$29,262	\$244,009	10
58 RETL: EATING, DRINKING	\$9,150,159	\$9,028,749	\$604,340	\$512	\$604,852	22
59 RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$12,404,706	\$6,097,542	\$383,984	\$905	\$384,889	92
72 PERSONAL SERVICES	\$1,668,442	\$1,168,386	\$75,944	\$107	\$76,051	23
73 BUSINESS SERVICES	\$1,747,768	\$905,269	\$58,840	\$834	\$59,674	20
75 AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$3,435,917	\$1,988,583	\$129,359	\$824	\$130,183	17
76 MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$1,036,702	\$544,987	\$35,429	\$993	\$36,422	12
78 MOTION PICTURES	\$1,650,861	\$1,646,015	\$106,995	\$0	\$106,995	б
80 HEALTH SERVICES	\$2,268,708	\$369,314	\$24,005	\$1,787	\$25,792	18
86 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$712,494	\$527,462	\$43,097	\$0	\$43,097	6
87 ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICES	\$90,767	\$13,032	\$847	\$1,267	\$2,114	4
89 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$24,481,627	\$2,590,569	\$168,382	\$27,342	\$195,724	6
90 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	\$2,210,777	\$2,046,477	\$176,801	\$52,054	\$228,855	6
99 UNDESIGNATED	\$20,414,107	\$5,817,308	\$378,462	\$50,066	\$428,528	36
CITY TOTAL	\$265,363,616	\$91,496,814	\$6,000,724	\$181,522	\$6,182,246	361